Position

Parks & Comm Services

Director

Recreation Services Supervisor

Parks & Comm Services

Director

Executive Assistant

Rec Program Coordinator |

Rec Program Coordinator |

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader Ill

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader llI

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Other Positions Held City

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Department

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Total Wages

$208,527

$111,423

$102,707

$79,613

$51,655

$49,474

$22,763

$19,976

$15,802

$15,141

$14,748

$12,812

$12,482

$12,159

$9,973

$9,577

$8,892

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,5
$22,3
$43,6
$37,9
$28,5

$10,6

$3,3

32

37

71

20

91

90

75

$2,146

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,445

$1,5

$0

$0

$0

66



Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader lll

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Facility Attendant

Clerical Aide

Parks & Rec Commissioner

Parks & Rec Commissioner

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

$8,451

$7,884

$6,873

$6,666

$5,840

$5,596

$5,092

$4,609

$3,669

$3,163

$2,856

$2,673

$2,584

$2,372

$1,097

$723

$550

$550

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$138

$0

$0



Parks & Rec Commissioner

Recreation Leader Il

Parks & Rec Commissioner

Parks & Rec Commissioner

Parks & Rec Commissioner

Parks & Rec Commissioner

Parks & Rec Commissioner

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Tracy

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

Parks & Community
Services

$500

$481

$450

$400

$350

$200

$50

$0

$59

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



