Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Comm Services Director		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$208,527	\$28,532
Recreation Services Supervisor		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$111,423	\$22,337
Parks & Comm Services Director		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$102,707	\$43,671
Executive Assistant		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$79,613	\$37,920
Rec Program Coordinator I		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$51,655	\$28,591
Rec Program Coordinator I		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$49,474	\$10,690
Recreation Leader III		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$22,763	\$3,375
Recreation Leader III		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$19,976	\$2,146
Recreation Leader III		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$15,802	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$15,141	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$14,748	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$12,812	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$12,482	\$2,445
Recreation Leader II		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$12,159	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$9,973	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$9,577	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$8,892	\$1,566

Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$8,451	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$7,884	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$6,873	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$6,666	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$5,840	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$5,596	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$5,092	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$4,609	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$3,669	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$3,163	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$2,856	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$2,673	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$2,584	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$2,372	\$0
Facility Attendant	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$1,097	\$0
Clerical Aide	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$723	\$138
Parks & Rec Commissioner	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$550	\$0
Parks & Rec Commissioner	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$550	\$0

Parks & Rec Commissioner	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$500	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$481	\$59
Parks & Rec Commissioner	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$450	\$0
Parks & Rec Commissioner	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$400	\$0
Parks & Rec Commissioner	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$350	\$0
Parks & Rec Commissioner	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$200	\$0
Parks & Rec Commissioner	Tracy	Parks & Community Services	\$50	\$0